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  Special Events August – September 2022* 

 

   

Monday, August 1 
Dusk 

 
Wednesday, August 3 

7 p.m. 

 
Saturday, August 6 

7:30 a.m. 

 
Sunday, August 7 

Departs Dock @ 4 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, August 10 

7 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, August 10 - 

Saturday, August 13 
5 p.m. – 11 p.m. 

 

Sunday, August 14 
10:30 a.m. – noon 

 
Wednesday, August 17 

7 p.m. 
 

Saturday, August 20 
Dusk 

 
Wednesday, August 24 

7 p.m. 

 
Sunday, August 28 

7 p.m. 

 
Saturday, September 3 

 
 

Saturday, September 10 
6 p.m. – 10 p.m. 

 
Sunday, September 18 

 
 

Sunday, September 18 
7:30 a.m. - noon 

 
 

Saturday, September 24 
8 a.m. - noon 

 
 

Saturday, September 24 
Noon – 7 p.m. 

 
 

Saturday, September 24 
9 a.m. – 3 p.m. 

 
Sunday, September 25 

7:30 a.m. 
 

*Events Subject to Change 

Movie Night 
Western Greenwich Civic Center 

 
King’s Highway Concert 

Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 
  

Greenwich Swim Committee  
1 Mile Swim Gr. Point 

 
Jazz on the Sound 
 Island Beach Ferry 

 
The Bearcats Concert 

Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 
 

St. Roch’s Feast 
St. Roch’s & Hamilton Ave 

 
St. Roch’s Procession 

St. Roch’s & Hamilton Ave 

 
Merlin Concert 

Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 

 
Movie in the Park 

Binney Park 

 
Billy & The Showmen Concert 
Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 

 
Sound Beach Community Band 

Binney Park 

 
Fireworks Displays 

Greenwich Point & Binney Parks 

 
Comedy Night 

Greenwich Point Clambake Area 

 
Puttin’ on the Dog Festival 

Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 

 
Cycle of Support 

Various roads through Greenwich 
 
 

DART to the Finish 
Greenwich Point 

 

 
PGA Valley Jam 

Western Greenwich Civic Center 
 

 
Bike HSS 

Central Middle School 
 

The Greenwich Half Marathon 
Greenwich Point 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 

 
Parks and Recreation 

203-618-7649 
 

Jon Harnett 
harnettjon@aol.com 

 
Parks and Recreation 

203-618-7649 

 
Parks and Recreation 

203-618-7649 
 

Jackie Budkins 
jackie@strochchurch.com 

 
Pastor Carl D Mcintosh 

drjmicik@aol.com 

 
Parks and Recreation 

203-618-7649 

 
Kevin McCarthy 

kevinm@perrotlibrary.org 

 
Parks and Recreation 

203-618-7649 

 
Parks and Recreation 

203-618-7649 

 
Parks and Recreation 

203-618-7649 
 

Stephanie Norton 
stephanieaknorton@gmail.com 

 
Brian Gordiski 

brian@adoptadog.org 

 
Glenn Morton 

glenn@g4events.com 
 
 

Phillip Marella 
phil@marellafamily.net 

 
 

Catherine Eskierski 
catherineeskierski@gmail.com 

 
 

Julie Bengis 
julie@cadencesports.com 

 
Gregg Pauletti 

info@goldenlightsfoundation.org 
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